
2022 LCYBS Coach Pitch Schedule 

 

Week 1 Tuesday 5/24/2022 Location

Home Away

Falcons v Hornets Hartland North

Raptors v Eagles Richmond

Lightning v Marlins Zion

Week 1 Thursday 5/26/2022

Lightning v Falcons Hartland North

Raptors v Marlins Richmond

Eagles v Hornets Zion

Week 2 Tuesday 5/31/2022

Falcons v Eagles Hartland North

Hornets v Marlins Richmond

Raptors v Lightning Zion

Week 2 Thursday 6/2/2022

Raptors v Hornets Hartland North

Marlins v Falcons Richmond

Lightning v Eagles Zion

Week 3 Tuesday 6/7/2022

Eagles v Marlins Hartland North

Falcons v Raptors Richmond

Hornets v Lightning Zion

Week 3 Thursday 6/9/2022

Lightning v Marlins Hartland North

Raptors v Eagles Richmond

Falcons v Hornets Zion

Week 4 Tuesday 6/14/2022

Hornets v Eagles Hartland North

Falcons v Lightning Richmond

Marlins v Raptors Zion

Week 4 Thursday 6/16/2022

Eagles v Falcons Hartland North

Marlins v Hornets Richmond

Lightning v Raptors Zion

Week 5 Tuesday 6/21/2022

Eagles v Lightning Hartland North

Falcons v Marlins Richmond

Hornets v Raptors Zion

Week 5 Thursday 6/23/2022

Lightning v Hornets Hartland North

Raptors v Falcons Richmond

Marlins v Eagles Zion

Week 6 Tuesday 6/28/2022

Hornets v Falcons Hartland North

Eagles v Raptors Richmond

Marlins v Lightning Zion

Week 6 Thursday 6/30/2022

Marlins v Raptors Hartland North

Falcons v Lightning Richmond

Hornets v Eagles Zion

Week 7 Tuesday 7/12/2022

Marlins v Hornets Hartland North

Eagles v Falcons Richmond

Lightning v Raptors Zion

Week 7 Thursday 7/14/2022

Hornets v Raptors Hartland North

Falcons v Marlins Richmond

Eagles v Lightning Zion


